
Week of
Answer 10-15 

questions in the 
Math Diagnostic

Diagnostic 
Recommended Skill

# 1

Diagnostic 
Recommended Skill

# 2

Example
L.5 Division Word 
Problems

B.4 Value of a Digit

7/12/21

7/19/21

7/26/21

8/2/21

8/9/21

8/16/21

8/23/21

September

    Remember,  EVERY WEEK starting July 12th to:

1. Complete 10-15 practice questions in the Math Diagnostic and 
remember to select “Math” on the top right.

2. Check the table when you complete 10-15 questions. See Ex. below

3. Complete a minimum of 2 lessons from the Diagnostic 
Recommended Skills with a smart score of at least 70.

Name: _________________

    Please return this to your new teacher!!!

  Optional for All Resource Math Students Grades in
           Grades 3 - 7


